
JORDAN Y PRESCHOOL PROGRAM 

2013 – 2014 Payment Schedule 
 

Tuition for the school year is divided into 10 equal monthly payments due on the 1st 

of each month. Students may be cancelled from the program if payment is not 
made by the 5th of the month. Re-entry is subject to payment being made in full 

and space availability. 

 

Part Time Students 
 

PAYMENT # DATE DUE 

1 Thursday, August 1, 2013 

2 Sunday, September 1, 2013 

3 Tuesday, October 1, 2013 

4 Friday, November 1, 2013 

5 Sunday, December 1, 2013 

6 Wednesday, January 1, 2014 

7 Saturday, February 1, 2014 

8 Saturday, March 1, 2014 

9 Tuesday, April 1, 2014 

10 Thursday, May 1, 2014 
 
 

The Jordan Y Preschool follows the same calendar as the Metropolitan School 
District of Washington Township. There will be no preschool classes on the following 

days: 
 
 

 Sept. 2 Labor Day 
 Oct. 7 - 11 Fall Break 

 Nov. 25 – 29 Thanksgiving Break 
 Dec. 23 – Jan. 3 Winter Break 

 Jan. 20 MLK Day 
 Mar. 24 – 28 Spring Break 

 

 

 
I have read and understand the preschool payment schedule and policies. 
 

 
_____________________________  _________________ 
Signature      Date 

 
_____________________________  ______________________________ 
Printed Name      Name of Child/Children 
 

Cancellation Policy 

Parents may cancel their 

child from the preschool 

program at any time. 

Payments will not be 

refunded or prorated. To 

avoid being charged for 

the next payment, 

cancellation should be 

done at the member 

service desk by the 20th 

of each month. 


